

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 81480669

Data publicarii 27.04.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 7.920,37 RON - 7.920,37 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE : 10 11121223 CAZMA CU COADA 6 BUC 35,67 214,02 20 11126299 GREBLA CU COADA 12 DINTI 2 BUC 25,83 51,66 30 11162330 LOPATA ROTUNDA GRI CARBON CU COADA 4 BUC 28,23 112,92 40 11112603 CAZMA CU COADA 2 BUC 32,17 64,34 50 11142046 FIR RASUCIT TRIMMER .5MM ?25M 1 BUC 32,91 32,91 60 11147862 ULEI UNGERE L150 LAMA/LANT 1L GP 1 BUC 19,22 19,22 70 11145961 ULEI RURIS 2TT-1L 5 BUC 24,76 123,80 80 11142045 FIR RASUCIT TRIMMER 3.3MM ?46M 1 BUC 32,91 32,91 90 11173079 SOLID GREBLA FRUNZE M 2 BUC 93,28 186,56 100 11143957 COADA MATURA SI MOP FILET 22 / L[M]: 1.1 6 BUC 3,93 23,58 110 11147737 PENSULA TOP 2" 3 BUC 7,55 22,65 120 11147735 PENSULA TOP 1" 3 BUC 4,18 12,54 130 11104832 PERIE DE SARMA 4RANDURI 1 BUC 4,50 4,50 140 11104833 PERIE SARMA MULTIFUNCTIONAL 1 BUC 6,71 6,71 150 11105626 SPACLU OTEL 60MM maner lemn 1 BUC 3,77 3,77 160 11149149 PENSULA CALORIFER SERIA 71, 2", FIR NA 2 BUC 12,59 25,18 170 11123204 DANKE GRUND METAL GRI 2.5L 2 BUC 65,13 130,26 180 11120700 DANKE! DILUANT PET 0.9L 5 BUC 15,04 75,20 190 11168548 OSKAR SUPER MATT NEGRU RAL 9005 400ML 1 BUC 24,37 24,37 200 11121868 MENGHINA DE BANC 125 MM 1 BUC 482,87 482,87 210 11127928 DISC TAIERE INOX 125X1,2 D-65969 70 BUC 3,68 257,60 220 11117241 DISC TAIERE DR.EXP.INOX AS46T230x22,23x2 30 BUC 10,31 309,30 230 11116310 BURGHIE PT METAL, HSS, 1.0-13.0 MM, 25 B 1 BUC 81,94 81,94 240 11166357 SET 101BUC CHEI TUBULARE HY-40102 1 SET 48,74 48,74 250 11155269 MA